

Church Women United, Inc

Agreed to Differ, Resolved to Love, United to Serve National Membership Card

Church Women United, Inc offers a national membership card. The membership card will help us to acquire member data and promote our organization's vision, mission and core values.

Membership card: \$25.00 No renewal required.

Replacement lost card cost: \$5:00

Make checks payable to: Church Women United, Inc.

Shipping time: Please allow 2-3 processing time to process your membership application.

Name:		
Address:		
City:	State	Zip:
Cellular #:		Home #:
Email:		
Please check the appli	cable box	
☐ Are you interested in learning about Church Women?		
☐ Are you actively engaging in a CWU Local Unit in your area?		
Please complete and Ch	mail the attached f urch Women Unite	

For additional information, <u>info.churchwomenunitedinc@gmail.com</u>
Or call (212)870-1030.

475 Riverside Dr, Suite 1374

New York, NY 10115

Learn more about organization www.churchwomenunited.net

Thank you in advance for your support!

Mira J. Washington, National President